Z+ Women

UKR-2
Olenych / Yatskova

POL-2
Krumin / Walczak

USA-1
Wotton / Beck

11/21
9:50

11/21
14:50

LTU
Aleknaviciute / Keraite

JPN-2
Ito / Hori

11/21
12:20

11/22
12:30

UKR-1
Chernenko / Rylova

CZE
Pavlovova / Zidkova

11/21
13:10

USA-2
Brandin / Richter

POL-1
Koltun / Krzak

11/21
9:00

ITA
Tomat / Bennardo

11/21
14:00

11/23
13:00

11/23
13:00

Bronze Medal Match

USA-1
Wotton / Beck

ITA
Tomat / Bennardo

11/23
10:00




November 23

Time Finals
Main Court
USA-1 ITA
10:00 W29 VS
Bronze Medal Match Wotton / Beck Tomat / Bennardo
SREH JPN-1 UKR-1
11:00 M57 VS
Imai/Sei Tarasov / Koshkarov
LTU UKR-1
13:00 W30 N s
Gold Medal Match Aleknaviciute / Keraite Chernenko / Rylova
R GER-1 AUT
14:00 M58 VS

Templin / Franz

Kurzmann / Tkachenko




